SURFACE MOUNT ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS Lower ESR, 105C
CAT. No. E1001K
@Lower ESR, 2,000 hours at 105C
@Rated voltage range : 6.3 to 35V
@Nominal capacitance range : 10 to 1,800 MF
@Solvent resistant type (see PRECAUTIONS AND GUIDELINES)
@RoHS Compliant
?SPECIFICATIONS

Lower ESR
MZJ
MZA
(1/2)
New!
SURFACE MOUNT ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS Lower ESR, 105C
CAT. No. E1001K
?STANDARD RATINGS
WV(Vdc) Cap(mF) Size code tane
ESR
(omax/20c, 100kHz)
Rated ripple current
(mArms/105c, 100kHz)
Part No.
6.3
47 D61 0.26 0.85 160 EMZJ6R3ADA470MD61G
100 E61 0.26 0.36 240 EMZJ6R3ADA101ME61G
220 F61 0.26 0.26 300 EMZJ6R3ADA221MF61G
330 F80 0.26 0.16 600 EMZJ6R3ADA331MF80G
1,000 HA0 0.26 0.08 850 EMZJ6R3ADA102MHA0G
1,500 JA0 0.26 0.06 1,190 EMZJ6R3ADA152MJA0G
1,800 JA0 0.26 0.06 1,190 EMZJ6R3ADA182MJA0G
10
33 D61 0.19 0.85 160 EMZJ100ADA330MD61G
150 F61 0.19 0.26 300 EMZJ100ADA151MF61G
680 HA0 0.19 0.08 850 EMZJ100ADA681MHA0G
1,000 JA0 0.19 0.06 1,190 EMZJ100ADA102MJA0G
1,200 JA0 0.19 0.06 1,190 EMZJ100ADA122MJA0G
16
22 D61 0.16 0.85 160 EMZJ160ADA220MD61G
47 E61 0.16 0.36 240 EMZJ160ADA470ME61G
100 F61 0.16 0.26 300 EMZJ160ADA101MF61G
150 F80 0.16 0.16 600 EMZJ160ADA151MF80G
220 F80 0.16 0.16 600 EMZJ160ADA221MF80G
470 HA0 0.16 0.08 850 EMZJ160ADA471MHA0G
680 JA0 0.16 0.06 1,190 EMZJ160ADA681MJA0G
820 JA0 0.16 0.06 1,190 EMZJ160ADA821MJA0G
25
10 D61 0.14 0.85 160 EMZJ250ADA100MD61G
22 E61 0.14 0.36 240 EMZJ250ADA220ME61G
33 E61 0.14 0.36 240 EMZJ250ADA330ME61G
33 F61 0.14 0.26 300 EMZJ250ADA330MF61G
47 F61 0.14 0.26 300 EMZJ250ADA470MF61G
68 F61 0.14 0.26 300 EMZJ250ADA680MF61G
100 F80 0.14 0.16 600 EMZJ250ADA101MF80G
330 HA0 0.14 0.08 850 EMZJ250ADA331MHA0G
470 JA0 0.14 0.06 1,190 EMZJ250ADA471MJA0G
560 JA0 0.14 0.06 1,190 EMZJ250ADA561MJA0G
35
10 D61 0.12 0.85 160 EMZJ350ADA100MD61G
22 E61 0.12 0.36 240 EMZJ350ADA220ME61G
33 F61 0.12 0.26 300 EMZJ350ADA330MF61G
47 F61 0.12 0.26 300 EMZJ350ADA470MF61G
68 F61 0.12 0.26 300 EMZJ350ADA680MF61G
100 F80 0.12 0.16 600 EMZJ350ADA101MF80G
100 HA0 0.12 0.08 850 EMZJ350ADA101MHA0G
150 HA0 0.12 0.08 850 EMZJ350ADA151MHA0G
220 HA0 0.12 0.08 850 EMZJ350ADA221MHA0G
330 JA0 0.12 0.06 1,190 EMZJ350ADA331MJA0G
390 JA0 0.12 0.06 1,190 EMZJ350ADA391MJA0G
(2/2)
New!